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IRON4CITY

OPIONAL MARKING:-

SANITAIRE

PLUVIAL

UNITAIRE

Ø6
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SECTION " B - B "

SECTION " A - A "
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IRON4CITY

INDIA
DD/MM/YYYY

COVER BOTTOM VIEW

LETTER SIZE 50 mmLETTER SIZE 25 mm

LETTER SIZE 50 mm
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IRON4CITY.COM
Date:

Produit/Product:

Masse /  Weight:

Fonte Grise/Grey Iron

MAX

746 mm

28.01.2022

Frame - 118 kg.

A48 CLASS 30B

MIN

41 mm

41 mm

22 mm

30 mmX30 mm

750 mm

42 mm

55 mm

35 mm

38 mmX38 mmREV. DATEDESCRIPTION
  A

  B

Load Test Required Min.

Dimensions
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1005 mm

752 mm

152 mm

42 mm

1009 mm

755 mm

155 mm

44 mm

1 692 mm 696 mm

Frame - 750 FG
Cover - 750 CG

Cover - 114 kg
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